Condominium For sale

1,280 Sqft - 13686 Whispering Lane, Sterling
Heights, Michigan 48312

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Condominium
For sale
31353193
$155,000

2

5

2

1,280 Sqft

1997

Features

-\"l

-\"l

_un'

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Basement:

Forced air

Central a/c

Poured

Country:
State:
County:
City:

Area:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Street:

Longitude:

Latitude:

United States
Michigan
Macomb
Sterling Heights

Sterling Heights
(50012)

Sterling Oaks
Condo

48312

13686 Whispering
Lane

W83° 0' 42.6"

N42° 32' 44.9"



