Condominium For sale

1,280 Sqft - 13686 Whispering Lane, Sterling Heights, Michigan 48312









Basic Details

Property Type:	Condominium
Listing Type:	For sale
Listing ID:	31353193
Price:	\$155,000
Bedrooms:	2
Rooms:	5
Bathrooms:	2
Square Footage:	1,280 Sqft
Year Built:	1997

Features

√ Heating System:	Forced air
√ Cooling System:	Central a/c
√ Basement:	Poured

Address Map

Country:	United States	
State:	Michigan	
County:	Macomb	
City:	Sterling Heights	
Area:	Sterling Heights (50012)	
Subdivision:	Sterling Oaks Condo	
Zipcode:	48312	
Street:	13686 Whispering Lane	
Longitude:	W83° 0' 42.6''	
Latitude:	N42° 32' 44.9''	